Ceramic Capacitors
Features:
Wide capacitance, temperature , voltage and tolerance range
A lot of leads type available
Tape and Reel available for auto placement
Excellent humidity resistance and preventsbody from damaging during solderding and washing
Coating by epoxy resin
Rohs Compliant

50V 102~473 103~225 105~685
100V 102~333 103~105
How To Order
EC4    0805     Y 500
Type Size Dielectric Voltage
EC4 (mm) L×W N=NPO 250=25V
EC4 Class II 0805=2.0×1.25 B=X7R 500=50V
1206=3.2×1.6 Y=Y5V 101=100V
1210=3.2×2.5 (Z5U)
1812=4.5×3.2
2225=5.7×6.4
3035=7.6×9.0
ELECSOUND ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
TEL: 0086-755-83045964                      FAX: 0086-755-82948027                                  Website: www.elecsound.com               sales@elecsound.com
0.5
3035 C4 7.5 5 12.5 10.5 4.2 0.5
5 10.5 9.5 4.2
8.5 8.5 3.8 0.5
0.5
5.5 3.8 0.5
4.5
805 5 4.2 3.8 3.8 0.5
Size Type
Dimensions (mm)
Voltage
Capacitance (pF)
EC4 - Radial Leads Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors              ELECSOUND®
5 5
1210 5 7.6
1812
104=100000(pF)
Tolerance
C3
3.8
Z
2225 C4 7.5
5 5
1206
F3=5.08mm Pitch
F5=3.5mm Pitch
S=+50%/-20%
Z=+80%/-20%
B=±0.01pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.50pF
F=±1.0%
P=Ammo package
F1=2.54mm Pitch
G=±2.0%
J=±5.0%
K=±10%
M=±20%
P
Package
T =Tape/Reel package
F=Bulk package
104